13 Ekim 2021 Garsamba

8. Kosu Saat:21:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1. TURNALI REIS

Forma

2.EFE AHVET
3.ERTUNGA
4 KIBAR FEYZO

5.SEYNEHRI

6.SONMARTIOGLU

7.UZUNSOY
8.CINLIYAR
9.JLK MART
10.KARUKKIRI

11.REBUS

12.SIVEREK GULU

13.ZEMHERIR

Yas
3yke

3yke
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yke
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd

3yad

1.)44500 &
1)12.7% ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KILIOBAYLIM- ALVENEKSE

HZLITAY - SABIKAKLZI
BITIRIVKARINGA - HAR
SEREFKAR - QULDESU
BITIRIVKARNCA - ALANZA
SONMARTI - INGICAN
BERKSOY - GOZDESOY
UGANBEY - GINKIZ
SONNMARTI - SESENBAHAR
UGARCAN - KARK YILDZI
UGANOGLU - REBEKA
KILIOBAYLIM- SIRAZE

ODINHAN - Zanira

Yarisg Programi

Siklet
58

57

54

57

54

57

57

55

55

52

53

55

52

Maiden/DHOW
2)17.800 ¢
2)5118¢%

Jokey Sahip
H.SARIDAL AZi. ELDEMR
R.DOGAN ERK. YILDIRIM
MB.CAKMAK  HUS. CELIK
N.ALTIN HUS. BECENE
I.KATAR MEH. DOGAN
F.YARDIMCI ADI. YARDIMCI
MAVSAR M S MELIK
ACANKAYA MEH. GUMUSKOLAN
ME.DOGAN SUK. YARDIMCI
B.SARIDAL SAl. SARIDAL
ASENBAHAR  C.BUR. SALTABAS
MAAKTURK MUZ. CizZIK
F.GETINBAS M HAN. SAHIN

GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, PLASE, PLASE iKiLl, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ

57 kg,
3.)8.900 ¢
3.)2559 ¢
Antrenér
MAHMUT DOGAN 9 29 474736
H.YILDIRIM 6 60
F.EAKIL 12 6

I.HALIL GURLER 7

V.CiZIK 13
EY.YARDINVCI 4
MKARAL| 1
YBAYSAL 3
EY.YARDINVCI 10
SKURT 5
MEH.POLAT 11
V.CizZIK 8
YBAYSAL 2

29

19

28

26

19

24

28

8

880272

378

936223

436432

055863

468479

702254

8

Elazig Hipdromu (40. Yans Giinii)

1600 Kum

4)4450 &
4)1279¢

St HP Son6Y. KGS s20 EniyiD.
1.57.74

16 14
10 18
23 19

20
120 19
10 18
23 17
21 18
23 16
23 14
42 12
23 17
23 19

Gy
5,65

29,70
15,75
23,30
48,80
2,20
10,50
6,70
7,05
22,05
21,15
6,40

82,70

AGF
9.13(5)

1.15(12)
33(7)
2.24(9)
1.23(11)
38.33(1)
4.11(6)
115(3)
13.97(2)
297(8)
1.69(10)
9.68(4)

0.7(13)

idm



